RV ROOFING AND RV CLEANING CARE PRODUCTS
© 2024 AIRXCEL, INC.  All rights reserved.  All information presented herein is subject to change without notice. | DP-01052024-01 | 4/4ST-SS
We’ve definitely got you covered!
Part 1, Prep
RP-CRP-Q Cleaner/Activator EPDM & PVC use only 1 qt
RP-TPR-Q Primer TPO use only 1 qt
Part 2, Coating
RP-CRC-1 EPDM & PVC use only 1 gal White

GUNNABLE BUTYL RUBBER SEALANT
A single component, solvent release butyl-based
sealant specifically designed to provide a watertight
primary seal between lapping substrates and joints.
It is easy to apply and tool and exhibits superior
adhesion to a variety of clean surfaces.
DICOR PRODUCTS COMPLETE ROOFING HEADQUARTERS
Dicor Roofing Systems assures a watertight roof that is easy to maintain and saves energy through its heat reflecting
characteristics. It is highly puncture and tear resistant, has superior tensile strength and withstands damaging
UV rays. The membrane resists uneven weathering, fading or chalkiness. All Dicor Roofing Systems use the three
installation components: bonding adhesive, butyl tape and lap sealant. These elements can be purchased separately
or as a package in the Dicor Products Roof Installation Component Kit.
ROOFING SYSTEMS
FLEECE BACKED TPO ROOFING
(May not be suitable for all applications; use with 401CK Installation Kit) Color: White
DFII95WFB-21 9´6˝ x 21´
DFII95WFB-25 9´6˝ x 25´
DFII95WFB-30 9´6˝ x 30´
DFII95WFB-35 9´6˝ x 35´
DFII95WFB-40 9´6˝ x 40´
DFII95WFB-45 9´6˝ x 45´
SLIDEOUT ROOFING SYSTEMS
TPO
DFII46W-10 Polar White 4´6˝ x 10´
DFII46W-16 Polar White 4´6˝ x 16´
DFII46D-10 Dove 4´6˝ x 10´
DFII46D-16 Dove 4´6˝ x 16´
DFII46T-10 Tan 4´6˝ x 10´
DFII46T-16 Tan 4´6˝ x 16´
DFII46V-10 Ivory 4´6˝ x 10´
DFII46V-16 Ivory 4´6˝ x 16´
DIFLEX II™ TPO ROOFING
20 YEAR WARRANTY
Polar White Dove (Bright White) Tan Grey Ivory Size Price
DFII85W-21 DFII85D-21 DFII85T-21 DFII85G-21 DFII85V-21 8´6˝ x 21´
DFII85W-25 DFII85D-25 DFII85T-25 DFII85G-25 DFII85V-25 8´6˝ x 25´
DFII85W-30 DFII85D-30 DFII85T-30 DFII85G-30 DFII85V-30 8´6˝ x 30´
DFII85W-35 DFII85D-35 DFII85T-35 DFII85G-35 DFII85V-35 8´6˝ x 35´
DFII85W-40 DFII85D-40 DFII85T-40 DFII85G-40 DFII85V-40 8´6˝ x 40´
DFII95W-21 DFII95D-21 DFII95T-21 DFII95G-21 DFII95V-21 9´6˝ x 21´
DFII95W-25 DFII95D-25 DFII95T-25 DFII95G-25 DFII95V-25 9´6˝ x 25´
DFII95W-30 DFII95D-30 DFII95T-30 DFII95G-30 DFII95V-30 9´6˝ x 30´
DFII95W-35 DFII95D-35 DFII95T-35 DFII95G-35 DFII95V-35 9´6˝ x 35´
DFII95W-40 DFII95D-40 DFII95T-40 DFII95G-40 DFII95V-40 9´6˝ x 40´
DFII95W-45 DFII95D-45 DFII95T-45 DFII95G-45 DFII95V-45 9´6˝ x 45´
DFII95W-50 DFII95D-50 DFII95T-50 DFII95G-50 DFII95V-50 9´6˝ x 50´
TUFFLEX PVC ROOFING
LIFETIME LIMITED WARRANTY
Polar  White Size Price
TF95W-25 9´6˝ x 25´
TF95W-30 9´6˝ x 30´
TF95W-35 9´6˝ x 35´
TF95W-40 9´6˝ x 40´
TF95W-45 9´6˝ x 45´
EPDM PLUS ROOFING
12 YEAR WARRANTY
White Size Price
EP95W-21 9´6˝ x 21´
EP95W-25 9´6˝ x 25´
EP95W-30 9´6˝ x 30´
EP95W-35 9´6˝ x 35´
EP95W-40 9´6˝ x 40´
EP95W-45 9´6˝ x 45´
EP95W-50 9´6˝ x 50´
EPDM is back! Dicor Products now offers their EPDM Plus membrane that has the
same flexibility and workability characteristics of previous EPDM membranes
but with additional strength. EPDM Plus is a bright white membrane that holds
28% more tear resistance and 60% more puncture resistance to previous EPDM

STAINS!
30 AMP PLUG30 AMP PLUG
RV SURGE PROTECTION
Dicor Power’s 30 amp, 125 VAC plug adds a level of protection
to your RV up to 1050 Joules. This 30 amp plug analyzer is
equipped with easily visible diagnostic lights and incorrect
wiring indicators. Limited Lifetime Warranty.
PORTABLE
SURGE
PROTECTORS
Dicor Power by Dicor Products Portable Surge Protectors add a level of
protection to any RV and helps keep them safe from any poor or faulty
electrical conditions. This new line of Surge Protectors from Dicor
ranges in joule protection from 1050 joules to 5000 joules. Depending
on an RVers electrical needs, Dicor has you covered.
DP-SP30A 30 AMP 1050 JOULES
30/50 AMP PIGTAIL
DP-SP30A-P 30 AMP 4200 JOULES
DP-SP50A-P 50 AMP 5000 JOULES
RV SURGE PROTECTION
Dicor Power’s 30 and 50 amp, 125 VAC pigtails are
equipped with easily visible diagnostic lights, incorrect
wiring indicators, automatic shut off/on, weather